



A Govt. Recognised One Star Export House

# Vinny Overseas Limited

MFG. OF RAYON - COTTON - POLYESTER - FASHION WEAR OF FABRICS

B/h.. International Hotel, Narol-Isanpur Road, Narol, Ahmedabad-382 405. (Guj.) INDIA.  
(M) 9328804500-6300-7400 E-mail : cfo@vinnyoverseas.in, vinnyoverseas@gmail.com, vinnyoverseas2001@yahoo.com  
Web. : www.vinnyoverseas.in • CIN : L51909GJ1992PLC017742

**May 27, 2023**

To,  
The Manager,  
Listing & Compliance Department,  
National Stock Exchange of India Limited  
Exchange Plaza, 5<sup>th</sup> Floor, Plot No. C/1,  
G Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra,  
Mumbai – 400051

**Scrip ID: VINNY**

To,  
Department of Corporate  
Services,  
Bombay Stock Exchange  
Limited  
Address: 25<sup>th</sup> Floor, P.J.  
Tower,  
Dalal Street Fort,  
Mumbai-400001

**Scrip Code: 543670**

Dear Sirs,

**Newspaper Advertisement – Financial Results for the quarter and financial year ended March 31, 2023**

In terms of Regulation 47 to the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ('Listing Regulations'), as amended from time to time, please find enclosed herewith the newspaper advertisement for the audited financial results of the Company for the quarter and financial year ended March 31, 2023, published on 27<sup>th</sup> May 2023 in the following newspapers:

- a) Financial Express
- b) Amdavad Today

These are also being made available on the Company's website at [www.vinnyoverseas.in](http://www.vinnyoverseas.in)

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

**For VINNY OVERSEAS LIMITED**

Hiralal  
Jagdishchand  
Parekh

Digitally signed by Hiralal  
Jagdishchand Parekh  
Date: 2023.05.27 15:08:57  
+05'30'

**Hiralal Parekh**

**(Managing Director)**

**DIN: 00257758**



**VINNY OVERSEAS LIMITED**

Registered Office: B/1 INTERNATIONAL HOTEL, MAROL-INSANPUR ROAD MAROL AHMEDABAD - 382405, GUJARAT  
Website: www.vinnyoverseas.in | CIN: L51909J192PLC017742

**EXTRACT OF THE STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2023**

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
	31st March 2023	31st Dec 2022	31st March 2022	31st Mar 2023	31st Mar 2022
	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
Revenue from operations	3441.05	2009.30	2964.67	10641.51	10997.91
Other Income	7.36	-	8.54	20.71	13.07
<b>Total Income</b>	<b>3448.41</b>	<b>2018.36</b>	<b>2973.21</b>	<b>10662.22</b>	<b>11010.98</b>
Profit/(Loss) before exceptional items and tax	172.51	-19.66	-102.7	340.25	-595.64
Profit/(Loss) for the period from continuing operations	106.84	-27.37	-57.64	240.73	-451.08
Profit/(Loss) from discontinued operations	-	-	-	-	-
Expenses of discontinued operations	-	-	-	-	-
Profit/(Loss) from discontinued operations (after tax)	-	-	-	-	-
<b>Total Comprehensive Income for the period</b>	<b>106.84</b>	<b>-27.37</b>	<b>-57.64</b>	<b>240.73</b>	<b>-451.08</b>
Post-up equity share capital (Face Value of the Share Rs. 10/- each)	2326.23	1011.41	919.46	2326.23	919.46
<b>Earnings per equity share (for continuing &amp; discontinued operation):</b>					
- Basic	0.05	-0.01	-0.02	0.1	-0.19
- Diluted	0.05	-0.01	-0.02	0.1	-0.19

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and Financial year ended March 31, 2023, filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone financial results for quarter and Financial year ended March 31, 2023 are available on the Stock Exchanges websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and Company website (www.vinnyoverseas.in).

By order of the board  
For VINNY OVERSEAS LIMITED  
Sd/-  
Hiralal jagdishchandra Parekh  
Managing Director  
Place : Ahmedabad, India  
Date : May 26, 2023

**PURAVANKARA**

PURAVANKARA LIMITED  
Registered Office: No.130/1, Ulsoor Road, Bengaluru-560 042, India  
Corporate Identification Number: L45200KA1986PLC051571  
Email: investors@puravankara.com  
Tel: +91-80-43439999 | Fax: +91-80-2559 9350

**Extract of standalone and consolidated audited financial results for the quarter and year ended 31 March 2023**

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated				
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended		
		31.03.2023	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022	
1	Total Income from operations	246.52	246.49	109.88	640.24	730.31	388.99	302.45	1,235.77	954.70
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	29.71	30.36	(9.49)	128.35	307.18	1.25	28.79	(28.39)	55.44
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	36.49	30.36	(8.44)	128.35	307.18	1.25	28.79	(28.39)	55.44
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	37.42	23.21	(6.14)	111.75	166.44	28.32	21.29	(21.99)	63.29
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	118.58	118.58	118.58	118.58	118.58	118.58	118.58	118.58	118.58
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	1,680.52	1,687.35	-	-	-	1,688.19
7	Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) (nominal value ₹ 5 per share) (not annualised)	1.54	1.02	(0.27)	4.82	7.00	1.12	0.95	(0.85)	2.80
8	Earnings per share (after extraordinary items) (nominal value ₹ 5 per share) (not annualised)	1.54	1.02	(0.27)	4.82	7.00	1.12	0.95	(0.85)	2.80

Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the website of Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the company's website www.puravankara.com.  
2. The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record at the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company held on 26-05-2023.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Puravankara Limited  
Sd/-  
Nani R Choksy  
Vice-Chairman & Whole-time Director  
DIN: 00504555

**STEL Holdings Limited**

CIN: L65993KL1990PLC005811 | Regd. Office: 24/1624, Bristow Road, Willingdon Island, Cochin - 682003, Kerala. Email: secretarial@stelholdings.com, Website: www.stelholdings.com

**EXTRACT OF THE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2023**

PARTICULARS	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
	QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED		QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED	
	31.3.2023	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022	31.3.2023	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022
1 Total Income from Operations	1,318.83	1,291.24	1,716.17	2,007.09	1,318.83	1,291.24	1,716.17	2,007.09
2 Net Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary activities before Tax	1,291.42	1,278.75	1,642.35	1,944.25	1,291.22	1,278.75	1,641.30	1,943.31
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax	965.76	964.97	1,226.94	1,461.76	965.55	964.97	1,225.90	1,460.82
4 Total comprehensive income / (Loss) for the period	(8,388.74)	(13,102.77)	7,505.10	(3,858.17)	7,156.31	(13,102.77)	7,504.05	(3,859.12)
5 Equity Share Capital	1,845.54	1,845.54	1,845.54	1,845.54	1,845.54	1,845.54	1,845.54	1,845.54
6 Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	79,583.37	72,078.28	-	-	79,574.38	72,073.33
7 (i) Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10 each) Basic & Diluted	5.23	5.23	6.65	7.92	5.23	5.23	6.64	7.92
7 (ii) Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10 each) Basic & Diluted	5.23	5.23	6.65	7.92	5.23	5.23	6.64	7.92

Notes: 1. The above Audited Financial Results of the Company for the year ended March 31, 2023 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on May 25, 2023. The statutory auditors of the Company have carried out the audit of the aforesaid results.  
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed financial results are available on the website of the stock exchanges i.e www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website (www.stelholdings.com)

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
Sd/-  
Abraham Ilyipe  
Wholetime Director  
(DIN: 02717344)



**POWER MECH PROJECTS LIMITED**

Registered & Corporate Office: Plot No.77, Jubilee Enclave, Madhapur, Hyderabad - 500081, Telangana.  
Phone: 040-30444418, CIN: L74107G1999PLC032156, Email - cs@powermech.net, Website: www.powermechprojects.com

**EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31<sup>ST</sup> MARCH, 2023**

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended			
		31-03-2023	31-12-2022	31-03-2023	31-03-2022	31-03-2023	31-03-2022	31-03-2023	31-03-2022		
1	Total income from operations	11,579.77	8,936.79	8,861.35	35,320.86	26,311.29	11,741.04	9,091.06	9,023.97	36,011.88	27,104.84
2	Net profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,012.46	700.33	677.56	2,818.58	1,873.42	997.56	694.76	648.91	2,799.81	1,848.78
3	Net profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,012.46	700.33	677.56	2,818.58	1,873.42	997.56	694.76	648.91	2,799.81	1,848.78
4	Net profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) (Attributable to Equity holders of the parent in case of consolidation)	760.72	512.83	498.24	2,092.96	1,409.48	752.04	508.20	476.03	2,091.18	1,390.02
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income/loss) (after tax) (Attributable to Equity holders of the parent in case of consolidation)	759.03	515.98	500.40	2,100.71	1,422.12	734.17	509.87	478.08	2,092.83	1,384.60
6	Paid up equity share capital	149.06	149.06	147.11	149.06	147.11	149.06	149.06	147.11	149.06	147.11
7	Other equity	-	-	12,115.51	9,788.82	-	-	12,605.70	10,286.89	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised)	51.03	34.43	33.87	141.38	95.81	50.45	33.99	32.36	141.26	94.49

Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for Quarter and Year ended 31<sup>st</sup> March, 2023 filed with BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Financial Results are available on the website of the Company at www.powermechprojects.com, and also available on the website of Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.  
2. The above Standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and year ended 31<sup>st</sup> March, 2023 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on May 26, 2023.  
3. Figures for the quarters ended March 31, 2023 and March 31, 2022 are the balancing figures between audited figures for the full financial years ended March 31, 2023 and March 31, 2022 and published figures upto the third quarter of the respective financial years.  
4. The Board of Directors at its meeting held on May 26, 2023 has recommended a final dividend of Rs. 2.00 per equity share of face value of Rs.10 each which is subject to approval of the shareholders.  
5. Figures for the previous periods have been regrouped and reclassified wherever necessary to conform to current period classification.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of POWER MECH PROJECTS LIMITED  
Sd/-  
S. Kishore Babu  
Chairman & Managing Director  
DIN: 00971313



**OPTIEMUS INFRACOM LIMITED**

CIN: L64200DL1993PLC054086  
Registered Office: K-20, Second Floor, Lajpat Nagar - I, New Delhi - 110024  
Corporate Office: D-348, Sector-63, Noida, Uttar Pradesh-201307  
Website: www.optiemus.com | Email: info@optiemus.com

**EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED 31<sup>ST</sup> MARCH, 2023**

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended			
		31.03.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022		
1	Total income from operations (net)	17,569.87	14,831.94	16,027.77	59,727.15	42,973.02	34,049.83	32,668.47	19,450.22	117,388.10	47,163.22
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	2,058.46	597.32	1,005.68	4,265.04	2,577.01	2,786.77	1,438.97	351.37	6,005.53	558.37
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	2,058.46	597.32	1,005.68	4,265.04	2,577.01	2,786.77	1,438.97	351.37	6,005.53	558.37
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,567.42	709.47	711.20	3,480.22	1,852.64	1,722.35	1,257.47	282.83	4,187.64	(92.17)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	1,569.12	703.41	711.20	3,479.48	1,857.24	1,724.05	1,251.40	282.37	4,186.90	(87.56)
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value per Share Rs. 10/-)	8,585.72	8,585.72	8,581.42	8,585.72	8,581.42	8,585.72	8,581.42	8,585.72	8,581.42	8,581.42
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	-	32,436.29	28,846.32	-	-	-	29,660.49	24,428.90
8	Earnings per share (for continuing and discontinued operations)	1.83	0.82	0.83	4.05	2.16	2.01	1.46	0.33	4.88	(0.10)
8 (a)	Basic	1.83	0.82	0.83	4.05	2.16	2.01	1.46	0.33	4.88	(0.10)
8 (b)	Diluted	1.82	0.82	0.83	4.04	2.16	2.00	1.45	0.33	4.87	(0.10)

Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Reg. 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the audited financial results for the quarter & year ended March 31, 2023 are available on the Stock Exchanges website i.e www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on our company's website www.optiemus.com.  
2. The audited standalone & consolidated financial results of the Company for the quarter & financial year ended on March 31, 2023 have been duly reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on Friday, 26th May, 2023.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Optiemus Infracom Limited  
Sd/-  
Ashok Gupta  
Executive Chairman  
Place: Noida  
Date: 26.05.2023



CIN: L0000MH1946PLC197474  
Regd. Office: Plot No. 196 Flat No 6, Dinkar Apartment, Ulkanagri, Behind Gayakwad Classes, Aurangabad (Maharashtra) - 431005, Tel: 0240-2320750-51  
Corporate Office: B-71, Phase VII, Industrial Area, Mohali (Punjab) - 160055, Tel: 0172-5090000  
Email: secretarial@infocnectzone.in, Website: www.connectzone.in

**Extract of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended March 31, 2023**

Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended	
	31.03.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022
	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited
Total income from operations	7,584.29	9,766.94	11,452.16	39,625.41	43,789.15
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(2,881.18)	(2,952.52)	(2,642.95)	(10,500.88)	(11,723.08)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(2,881.18)	(2,952.52)	(2,642.95)	(10,500.88)	(11,723.08)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(2,881.18)	(2,952.52)	(2,642.95)	(10,500.88)	(11,723.08)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(2,881.74)	(2,946.54)	(2,630.56)	(10,509.35)	(11,634.30)
Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 1/- each)	6,122.60	6,122.60	6,122.60	6,122.60	6,122.60
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	(244,633.11)	(234,123.76)
Basic and Diluted Earning Per Share (In Rs.) * Basic and Diluted Earning Per Share (EPS) is not annualised for the quarter ended March 31, 2023, quarter ended December 31, 2022 and March 31, 2022.	(0.47)	(0.48)	(0.43)	(1.72)	(1.91)

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.connectzone.in).

By Order of the Board  
For QUADRANT TELEVENTURES LIMITED  
Dinesh Ashokraj Kadam  
Whole Time Director  
(DIN: 08282276)



CIN: L22210MH1987PLC044505  
Regd. Office: Empire Mills Complex, 41 Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400 013  
Tel: 022-6164000 | Website: www.tcpl.in | Email: info@tcpl.in

**STATEMENT OF AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE 4<sup>TH</sup> QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2023**

Particulars	Standalone			
	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	31-Mar-23	31-Mar-22	31-Mar-23	31-Mar-22
Total Revenue	38170.59	32316.14	144	